
Overload Reference List 

(No overloads will be permitted for classes with a lab component.) 

Course (by prefix) Point of Contact 
ACCT Mark Camma, (609) 343-4974/mcamma@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, Karl 

Giulian, (609) 343-4996/kgiulian@atlantic.edu 

ALHT Division Chairperson, Myrna Morales-Keklak (609) 343-
5033/mkeklak@atlantic.edu 

ANTH Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, at (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

ARTS Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, at (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

ATCT James Taggart, (609) 343-4950/jtaggart@atlantic.edu 

AVIT Area coordinator, Svetlana Marzelli, (609) 343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

BIOL Dennis Huey, (609) 343-5014/huey@atlantic.edu, or Barbara Heard, (609) 343-
5012/bheard@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, James Sacchinelli,  
(609) 343-4943/jsacchin@atlantic.edu 

BUSN Area coordinator, Karl Giulian, (609) 343-4996/kgiulian@atlantic.edu 

CDCC Lisa Stein, (609) 343-4960/lstein@atlantic.edu 

CHEM Area coordinator, James Sacchinelli, (609) 343-4943/jsacchin@atlantic.edu 

CISM Area coordinator, Svetlana Marzelli, (609) 343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

COMM Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

CRIM Dean Wyks, (609) 343-4915/dwyks@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, Karl 
Giulian, (609) 343-4996/kgiulian@atlantic.edu  

DANC Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

DEVA Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

DEVS Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

ECON Paula Manns, (609) 343-4969/pmanns@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, Karl 
Giulian, (609) 343-4996/kgiulian@atlantic.edu 

EDUC Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

ENGL Area coordinator, Richard Russell, (609) 343-4971/rrussell@atlantic.edu 

ENGR James Taggart, (609) 343-4950/jtaggart@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, 
Svetlana Marzelli, (609) 343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

ENVL Area coordinator, James Sacchinelli, (609) 343-4943/jsacchin@atlantic.edu 

ESCI Area coordinator, James Sacchinelli, (609) 343-4943/jsacchin@atlantic.edu 



ESLN Area coordinator, Gwen McIntyre, (609) 343-4837/gmcintyr@atlantic.edu 

FREN Area coordinator, Gwen McIntyre, (609) 343-4837/gmcintyr@atlantic.edu 

GEOG Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, at (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

GIST Loretta Dicker, (609) 343-4820/ldicker@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, Svetlana 
Marzelli, (609) 343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

GOVT Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

HIST Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

HOSP Dr. Josette Katz, (609) 343-5094/katz@atlantic.edu 

HPED Division Chairperson, Myrna Morales-Keklak, (609) 343-
5033/mkeklak@atlantic.edu 

HSRV Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

HUMT Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

ITAL Area coordinator, Gwen McIntyre, (609) 343-4837/gmcintyr@atlantic.edu 

LEGL Marilyn Malerba Keiner, Esq., (609) 343-4941/keiner@atlantic.edu 

MATH Area coordinator, Amy Shelton, (609) 343-4973/ashelton@atlantic.edu 

MUSC Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

NURS Division Chairperson, Myrna Morales-Keklak, (609) 343-
5033/mkeklak@atlantic.edu 

OSTM William Dougherty, (609) 343-4979/doughert@atlantic.edu, or  
area coordinator, Svetlana Marzelli, (609)343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

PHIL Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

PHYS Area coordinator, James Sacchinelli, (609) 343-4943/jsacchin@atlantic.edu 

PSYC Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

RADT Division Chairperson, Myrna Morales-Keklak, (609) 343-
5033/mkeklak@atlantic.edu 

RELG Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

RESP Division Chairperson, Myrna Morales-Keklak, (609) 343-
5033/mkeklak@atlantic.edu 

SOCL Area coordinator, Michael Bolicki, at (609) 463-3573/mbolicki@atlantic.edu 

SPAN Area coordinator, Gwen McIntyre, (609) 343-4837/gmcintyr@atlantic.edu 

SPCH Area coordinator, Gwen McIntyre, (609) 343-4837/gmcintyr@atlantic.edu 



TCOM Area coordinator, Svetlana Marzelli, at (609)343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

THEA Area coordinator, Dr. Augustine Nigro, (609) 343-5022/anigro@atlantic.edu 

TVRF Bojan Zilovic, (609) 343-4959/bzilovic@atlantic.edu, or area coordinator, Svetlana 
Marzelli, (609) 343-5017/smarzell@atlantic.edu 

 


